



CALBOURNE CLASSICS
ESTD 1989

FRO-YO MIX

Nutritional & Allergen Information



ICE CREAM

DESCRIPTION

A farm made, whole milk, natural frozen yoghurt mix.

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

Water, Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Yoghurt (**Milk**, Dried **Milk**, Yoghurt Culture (**Milk**)), Sugar, (E471; Thickeners: Guar Gum, Tara Gum, Sodium Alginate, Carrageenan).

Allergen Advice: For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**. Also may contain soya, eggs and nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Typical values	per 100g
Energy	448.8kJ 106.4kcal
Fat	0.7g
of which saturates	0.6g
Carbohydrate	19.8g
of which sugars	19.8g
Protein	5.5g
Salt	0.25g

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Keep frozen at -18°C. **Once thawed, do not refreeze.**

VERSION 04.08.2026